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Fiscal
Years
(in billions)

2004
budget

2005
budget

2006
budget

2007
budget
request

$59.0

$60.0

$65.0

$64.0

$20.9

$22.0

$15.0

$9.9

35%

37%

23%

15%

Total
IT
Budget

IT budget for
Management
Watch List
Projects

Percentage of
budget for
Management
Watch List
projects


